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PONTUAÇÃO OK INTERNACIONAL
    54° BRASILEIRO DE KART 2019

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total TO Total

1 28 ANDRE NICASTRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 4 OLIN VIEIRA GALLI 5 -5 -5 3 3 2 2 0 0

3 17 LUCAS OKADA 5 -5 0 2 2 3 3 0 0

4 36 ENZO CORRÊA PRANDO 9 -9 -4 4 4 5 5 0 0

5 61 ALLAN M.CROCE 9 -9 0 5 5 4 4 0 0

6 500 DANTE FIBRA 13 -13 -4 6 6 7 7 0 0

7 18 GUILHERME A. FIGUEIREDO 16 -16 -3 10 10 6 6 0 0

8 101 MATEUS BARELLA 20 -20 -4 12 12 8 8 0 0

9 10  RODRIGO GONZALEZ  20 -20 0 11 11 9 9 0 0

10 777 PEDRO  SADERI 22 -22 -2 9 9 13 13 0 0

11 23 PEDRO P. B. SOUSA 23 -23 -1 7 7 16 16 0 0

12 111 BRUNO BERTONCELLO 23 -23 0 8 8 15 15 0 0

13 161 RAFAEL CROCE 25 -25 -2 13 13 12 12 0 0

14 88  MARCO A. RAIMUNDO  27 -27 -2 16 16 11 11 0 0

15 70 IDILSON B. V. SILVA 28 -28 -1 18 18 10 10 0 0

16 13 DIEGO RAMOS 31 -31 -3 17 17 14 14 0 0

17 11 ARIEL L. VARELLA 32 -32 -1 15 15 17 17 0 0

18 91 LUCCA CROCE 32 -32 0 14 14 18 18 0 0
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